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PROPOSED SITE PLAN

PR O PE RTY OVE R VI EW

NOLTE RD & MICHIGAN AVE, SAINT CLOUD, FL 34769

PR O PE RTY H I G H L I G H T S

+/- 3.35 acre hard corner commercial development opportunity
available for ground lease, BTS, or sale.

The site has been re-zoned from R-1 to HB (Highway Business zoning)
which is one of St Cloud’s most inclusive commercial zoning districts.

Growth market with thousands of residential units under construction
within a few miles of the site.

New FL Turnpike interchange planned at W Nolte Rd.
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